FILTRO OLIO MIW KAWASAKI NINJA H2 SX 1000
ANNI

1° EQUIP.

RIF. OEM

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

MODELLO CILINDRATA
Ninja H2 1000
Ninja H2 SX 1000
Ninja H2 SX SE 1000
Ninja H2 SX SE+ 1000
Ninja H2R 1000
Z H2 1000
Z H2 SE 1000

2015 - 2022
2018 - 2025
2018 - 2024
2019 - 2022
2015 - 2022
2020 - 2023
2020 - 2024

no
no
no
no
no
no
no

160970009
160970009
160970009
160970009
160970009
160970009
160970009




